
Toledo CYO Basketball

League

Division

WK DIV DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Team Name

GAME

FINAL 

1 SUN
2:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

2 SUN
2:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

3 SUN
2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

4 SUN
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5 SUN
2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

6 SUN
1:00 PM

2:15 PM

1:00 PM

7 SUN
1:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

8 SUN
2:15 PM

3:30 PM

1:00 PM

"Week 9" of match ups

Tournament SUN

Tournament SUN

Tournament SAT

Tournament SUN

Tournament SAT

Tournament SUN

Tournament FRI

Tournament SAT

Tournament SUN

CG Columbus Grove, St. Anthony Michael Morman
GSJ-M Glandorf, St. John Logan Meyer
GSJ-E Glandorf, St. John Eric Ellerbrock
KSM Kalida, St. Michaels Kaufman

OSPP-G Ottawa, Sts. Peter and Paul Jeff Gerding
OSPP-S Ottawa, Sts. Peter and Paul Andy Schroeder

Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Ge…
Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer

Kalida, St. Michael Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Sc…

Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock
Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Sc…

Kalida, St. Michael Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Ge…

Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock
Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Schro… Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Ge…

Kalida, St. Michael

Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Schro…
Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Gerdi… Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer

Kalida, St. Michael Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock

Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer Kalida, St. Michael
Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Gerdi…
Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Schro… Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock

Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Ge…
Kalida, St. Michael Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Sc…

Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock

Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer
Kalida, St. Michael Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Ge…

Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Sc…

Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Gerdi… Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock
Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Schro… Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer

Kalida, St. Michael

Glandorf St. John's" Kalida, St. Michael Glandorf, St. John's-Ellerbrock
Glandorf St. John's" Glandorf, St. John's-Meyer

Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul" Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Schro… Ottawa, Sts. Peter & Paul-Ge…

Click Here | PDF Version

Hearthstone - HS

Donovan

Donovan 1-Dec
Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"

Glandorf St. John's"
Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"

Donovan 8-Dec
Columbus Grove St. Anthony"

Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"

Donovan 15-Dec
Glandorf St. John's"

Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"
Kalida St. Michael"

Donovan 22-Dec
Columbus Grove St. Anthony"

Glandorf St. John's"
Kalida St. Michael"

Donovan 29-Dec
Kalida St. Michael"

Columbus Grove St. Anthony"
Glandorf St. John's"

Donovan 5-Jan
Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"
Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"

Glandorf St. John's"

Donovan 12-Jan
Glandorf St. John's"

Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"
Ottawa Sts. Peter & Paul"

Donovan 19-Jan
Glandorf St. John's"
Glandorf St. John's"

Columbus Grove St. Anthony"

26-Jan
2-Feb

8-Feb
9-Feb

15-Feb
16-Feb

21-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb

St. Michael" Ottawa Sts. Peter &

ul" New Riegel All Saints" Findla
t. John's" Kalida St. Michael" Lim

ndorf St. John's" Kalida St. Micha
t. John's" Kalida St. Michael" Lim
ndorf St. John's" Kalida St. Micha
t. John's" Kalida St. Michael" Lim

ndorf St. John's" Kalida St. Micha
t. John's" Kalida St. Michael" Lim

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

Columbus Grove, St. Anthony

POST-SEASON 
Available Locations

Hearthstone

Hearthstone

Diocesan

Diocesan

Diocesan

Diocesan

CYO State

CYO State

CYO State


